

**Title:** 2020 High Friction Surface Treatment Project  
**Contract No.** 225034  
**Bid Opening:** 5/19/2020

**COUNTY OF NEVADA**  
**BID SUMMARY**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineers Estimate				Truesdell Corp of Calif. Inc		American Civil Constructors		Q & D Construction LLC	
		UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 65,622.00	\$ 65,622.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 127,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,501.90	\$ 1,501.90	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	DIG-OUT AND REPAIR	SF	3,073	\$20.00	\$ 61,460.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 53,777.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 73,752.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,876.00
4	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	29	\$30.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 3,393.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,075.00
5	HIGH FRICTION SURFACE TREATMENT	SY	30,659	\$30.27	\$ 927,919.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 689,827.50	\$ 25.90	\$ 794,068.10	\$ 28.00	\$ 858,452.00
6	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	372	\$24.00	\$ 8,928.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,464.00
7	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 114,133.00	\$ 114,133.00
		<b>Bid Total</b>			<b>\$ 1,170,177.00</b>		<b>\$ 858,858.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,074,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,148,000.00</b>